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Youth Competition · 14 & Under Division 1

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Fri 31 Jan 2025 5:15PM Court 1 Barwon SC (U15) Babylon Utd

Fri 31 Jan 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Lego United FC Raiders FC

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Fri 07 Feb 2025 5:15PM Court 1 Babylon Utd Lego United FC

Fri 07 Feb 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Raiders FC Barwon SC (U15)

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Fri 14 Feb 2025 5:15PM Court 1 Barwon SC (U15) Lego United FC
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Fri 14 Feb 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Raiders FC Babylon Utd

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Fri 21 Feb 2025 5:15PM Court 1 Barwon SC (U15) Babylon Utd

Fri 21 Feb 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Lego United FC Raiders FC

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Fri 28 Feb 2025 5:15PM Court 1 Babylon Utd Lego United FC

Fri 28 Feb 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Raiders FC Barwon SC (U15)

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Fri 14 Mar 2025 5:15PM Court 1 Barwon SC (U15) Lego United FC

Fri 14 Mar 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Raiders FC Babylon Utd

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025
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Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Semi Finals Format
1st v 4th
2nd v 3rd

Fri 21 Mar 2025 5:15PM Court 1 Lego United FC Raiders FC

Fri 21 Mar 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Babylon Utd Barwon SC (U15)

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

GRAND FINALS FORMAT
Winner of SF1 v Winner of SF2

Loser of SF1 v Loser of SF2

Fri 28 Mar 2025 5:15PM Court 1 Lego United FC Babylon Utd

Fri 28 Mar 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Raiders FC Barwon SC (U15)
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